
 
            

ATHLETIC SCHEDULE FOR WEEK OF  2/22 – 2/28 
 

 GAME 
TIME 

DEPART 
TIME 

MONDAY 
 2/22 
 
 
 

B. BASKETBALL @ Shenendehowa - JV 
B. BASKETBALL @ Shenendehowa - Varsity 
 
 
G. BASKETBALL vs. Shenendehowa - JV 
G. BASKETBALL vs. Shenendehowa - Varsity 
 

AWAY 
AWAY 
 
 
HOME 
HOME 

4:30 
6:15 

 
 

4:30 
6:15 

 
4:45 

 
 

CHS 
CHS 

TUESDAY 
 2/23 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 

WEDNESDAY 
 2/24 
 
 
 
 
 

G. BASKETBALL@ Averill Park - JV 
G. BASKETBALL @ Averill Park -Varsity 
 
 
B. BASKETBALL vs. Averill Park -JV 
B. BASKETBALL vs. Averill Park - Varsity (Senior Night) 
Winter Cheer - Senior Night 

AWAY 
AWAY 
 
 
HOME 
HOME 

4:30 
6:16 

 
 

4:30 
6:15 

 
 
 
 

CHS 
CHS 

THURSDAY 
 2/25 
 
 
 
 
 

    

FRIDAY 
 2/26 
 

    

SATURDAY 
 2/27 
 
 
 
 
 
 

B. BASKETBALL @ Ballston Spa - JV 
B. BASKETBALL @ Ballston Spa-Varsity 
 
 
G. BASKETBALL vs. Ballston Spa - JV 
G. BASKETBALL vs. Ballston Spa - Varsity 
 
 
 

11:00 
12:45 
 
 
11:00 
12:45 

  

SUNDAY 
 2/28 

    

 


