			GAME	DEPART
	ATHLETIC SCHEDULE FOR WEEK OF 2/22 – 2/28		TIME	TIME
MONDAY 2/22	B. BASKETBALL @ Shenendehowa - JV B. BASKETBALL @ Shenendehowa - Varsity	AWAY AWAY	4:30 6:15	4:45
	G. BASKETBALL vs. Shenendehowa - JV G. BASKETBALL vs. Shenendehowa - Varsity	HOME HOME	4:30 6:15	CHS CHS
TUESDAY 2/23				
WEDNESDAY	G. BASKETBALL@ Averill Park - JV	AWAY	4:30	
2/24	G. BASKETBALL @ Averill Park -Varsity	AWAY	6:16	
	B. BASKETBALL vs. Averill Park -JV B. BASKETBALL vs. Averill Park - Varsity (Senior Night) Winter Cheer - Senior Night	HOME HOME	4:30 6:15	CHS CHS
THURSDAY 2/25				
FRIDAY 2/26				
SATURDAY 2/27	B. BASKETBALL @ Ballston Spa - JV B. BASKETBALL @ Ballston Spa-Varsity	11:00 12:45		
	G. BASKETBALL vs. Ballston Spa - JV G. BASKETBALL vs. Ballston Spa - Varsity	11:00 12:45		
SUNDAY 2/28				